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 Michael  Allgeier 

Data Security Officer 
Lower Colorado River Authority 
3700 Lake Austin Blvd. 
Austin, Texas 78703 

(512) 473-3200 
Michael.allgeier@lcra.org 

    
 David R. Ambrose 

SCADA System Manager 
Western Area Power Administration - 
Rocky Mountain Region 
5555 E. Crossroads Blvd. 
Loveland, Colorado 80538 

(970) 461-7354 
(970) 461-7213 Fx 
ambrose@wapa.gov 

    
 Len Babin 

Director, Security 
Alberta Electric System Operator 
2500 330 5th Avenue S.W. 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 0L4 

(403) 539-2692 
(403) 539-2429 Fx 
len.babin@aeso.ca 

    
 Laurence W. Brown 

Legal Affairs Director 
Edison Electric Institute 
701 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
5th Floor 
Washington, D.C. 20004-2696 

(202) 508-5618 
(202) 508-5673 Fx 
LwBrown@EEI.org 

    
 Larry Bugh 

Manager, Information 
Technology 

East Central Area Reliability 
Coordination Agreement 
220 Market Avenue South 
Suite 501 
Canton, Ohio 44702-2182 

(330) 580-8017 
(330) 456-5408 Fx 
larryb@ecar.org 

    
 Eric C. Cosman 

 
Dow Chemical Company 
1607 Bldg 
Midland, Michigan 48667 

(989) 639-3151 
eccosman@dow.com 

    
 Greg J. Fraser 

Manager, System Support 
Manitoba Hydro  
Box 815 
Winnipeg, Manitoba R3C 2P4 

(204) 487-5379 
(204) 487-5394 Fx 
gjfraser@hydro.mb.ca 

    
 Thomas  Good 

 
DuPont Power Marketing Inc. 
101 Beech Street BEC 16/3210 
P.O. Box 80840 Beech St. 
Engineering Ctr 
Wilmington, Delaware 19880 

(302) 695-0070 
thomas.d.good@usa.dupont.com 

    
 Evan  L.  Hand, Jr. 

 
Kraft Foods Inc 
1 Kraft Court GV 801 
Glenview, Illinois 60025 

(847) 646-5292 
ehand@kraft.com 

    
 Mark J. Kuras 

Senior Engineer, MAAC - 
Interregional 
Coordination and 
Compliance 

PJM Interconnection, L.L.C. 
955 Jefferson Avenue 
Valley Forge Corporate Center 
Norristown, Pennsylvania 19403-
2497 

(610) 666-8924 
(610) 666-2296 Fx 
kuras@pjm.com 

    
 Roger Lampila 

IT Security Administrator 
New York Independent System 
Operator 
3890 Carman Road 
Schenectady, New York 12303 

(518) 356-6043 
(518) 356-6118 Fx 
rlampila@nyiso.com 

    
 Eric J. Lee 

Security Specialist 1 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
TWFN 11545 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, Maryland 20852 

(301) 415-8099 
(301) 415-5440 Fx 
exl@nrc.gov 
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 John S.F. Lim, CISSP 
Systems Manager 

Consolidated Edison Co. of New 
York, Inc. 
4 Irving Place, Room 349-S 
New York, New York 10003 

(212) 460-2712 
(212) 387-2100 Fx 
limj@coned.com 

    
 Paul  McClay 

Manager of Information 
Security 

Tampa Electric Co. 
P.O. Box 111 
Tampa, Florida 33601 

(813) 225-5287 
(813) 225-5302 Fx 
pfmcclay@tecoenergy.com 

    
 Kurt Muehlbauer 

Manager of Information 
Assurance 

Exelon Corporation 
227 West Monroe, Room 1056 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

(312) 394-3772 
(312) 394-8888 Fx 
kurt.muehlbauer@exeloncorp.com 

    
 Charles E. Noble 

Infrastructure Security 
ISO New England, Inc. 
One Sullivan Road 
Holyoke, Massachusetts 01040 

(413) 540-4232 
(413) 535-4109 Fx 
cnoble@iso-ne.com 

    
 Dave Norton 

Program Manager, 
Transmission IT Security 

Entergy  Corporation 
639 Loyola Avenue 
MS L-MOB-17A 
New Orleans, Louisiana 70113 

(504) 310-5763 
(504) 310-5762 Fx 
dnorto1@entergy.com 

    
 Bonnie R. Parker 

Supervisor, EMS 
Infrastructure 

Southern Company Services, Inc. 
600 North 18th Street 
Mail Stop 7S-8220 
Birmingham, Alabama 35291-8220 

(205) 257-5205 
(205) 257-3689 Fx 
brparker@southernco.com 

    
 Thomas L. Phinney 

 
Honeywell ACS Adv Tech Lab 
Honeywell - MS N21 
2500 W. Union Hills Drive 
Phoenix, Arizona 85027 

(602) 313-5989 
tom.phinney@honeywell.com 

    
 James W. Sample 

Manager of Information 
Security Services 

California ISO 
151 Blue Ravine Road 
Folsom, California 95630 

(916) 608-5891 
(916) 351-2373 Fx 
jsamples@caiso.com 

    
 Bryan  L. Singer 

 
Rockwell Automation Global Mfg 
Solutions 
149 Belvedere Place 
Alabaster, Alabama 35007 

(205) 621-8170 
bsinger@bryansinger.us 

    
 Philip Scott Sobol 

Cyber Security Specialist 
Aquila, Inc. 
20 W. 9th 
Kansas City, Missouri 64105 

(816) 467-3303 
(816) 467-3238 Fx 
phil.sobol@aquila.com 

    
 Robert L. Sypult 

Director, Corporate 
Security & Emergency 
Preparedness 

Southern California Edison Co. 
8631 Rush Street, Room 101 
Rosemead, California 91770 

(626) 302-7910 
(626) 302-7881 Fx 
robert.sypult@sce.com 

    
 Howard A. Tarler 

Chief, Bulk Transmission 
Systems  

New York State Public Service 
Commission 
3 Empire State Plaza 
Albany, New York 12223-1350 

(518) 486-2483 
(518) 473-2420 Fx 
Howard_tarler@dps.state.ny.us 

    
 Tom Turke 

Director of Corporate 
Compliance 

Seminole Electric Cooperative, Inc. 
16313 N. Dale Mabry Hwy. 
Tampa, Florida 33618 

(813) 963-0994 
tturke@seminole-electric.com 
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 John D. Varnell 
Technology Director 

Tenaska Power Services Co. 
1701 East Lamar Blvd. 
Arlington, Texas 76006 

(817) 462-1037 
(817) 462-1035 Fx 
jvarnell@tnsk.com 

    
 William R. Wagner 

IS Director, Information 
Security and Business 
Continuity 

Calpine Corporation 
104 Woodmere Road 
Folsom, California 95630 

(916) 608-3799 
(916) 294-0921 Fx 
wwagner@calpine.com 

    
 Robert C. Webb, PE 

 
P.O. Box 367  
San Carlos, California 94070 

(650) 839-1683 
rcw4@ix.netcom.com 

    
 Joseph  Weiss, PE, CISM 

Executive Consultant 
KEMA Consulting 
10029 Oakleaf Place 
Cupertino, California 95014 

(408) 253-7934 
joe.weiss@kema.com 

    
 Lynn P. Costantini 

Chief Information Officer 
North American Electric Reliability 
Council 
116-390 Village Boulevard 
Princeton, New Jersey 08540-5731 

(609) 452-8060 
(609) 452-9550 Fx 
lynn.costantini@nerc.net 

 


